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FILLED WITH LEISURE AND INSPIRATION
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Whether it's getting close to nature or to the latest exhibit making
great waves in the art world, Saadiyat offers rich depth and diversity.
With its breath taking views and beaches, abundant wildlife and natural
ecosystems, international cultural destinations and premier hotels and
residences, world-class educational offerings and championship golf
course, Saadiyat proves that you really can have it all.
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SURROUND YOURSELF WITH INSPIRATION

Located minutes away from Saadiyat Cultural District - aniconic centre

of excellence in arts, education and entertainment - Jawaher Saadiyat
truly empowers residents with an inspirational lifestyle.

Home to the prestigious Louvre Abu Dhabi, Zayed National Museum
and Guggenheim Abu Dhabi as well as The District —the island'’s premium

retail and leisure destination — Saadiyat Cultural District is poised to
become your source of refined entertainment.
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The beauty of Jawaher Saadiyat doesn't -6 WU Jalgn dllon U-o04j Ao ouldinga

just lie in its striking design. It's in the V2L J4 L1 Ponil dcg) i _ _ udbhgll Ayljenio . Park Hyatt Abu Dhabi
perfect location, which allows you to  @U—oll Labégo Yo clJs joll Guggenheim Abu Dhabi Zayed National Museum Wl jalgn
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Situated in Saadiyat Beach District, you'll &0 Whas il {Hxalb ddhnio oo &0 Mamsha Al Saadiyat Gbasllyurag)
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beach and its sparkling azure waters, ol Aaj9jlll Laalog A=nlll st el A ol ol | Island Resort.
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which attracts turtles and dolphins
Meanwhile, the natural flora and fauna of
the dunes play host to gazelles who are
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TREASURE EVERY DAY

Jawaher Saadiyat's bold, modern  Jalgn yugla yglig J16 169
and finely sculptured villas and 84wV dupac 6Ln Wiz wll
asl) Ain 1 62 ag e YAl
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familylivingin an extremely desirable  c51) & 590 (1 on Equiloll &b
location. UllAg

townhouses set within an exclusive
gated community offer contemporary

Perfectly placed for youto enjoy  €lioiw\ ¢l Linpnas G oon
a relaxing beach lifestyle yet close w84 LibLib 6 La wolwh
enough to the Cultural District =0 4ol 4 8hioll Uo
to enjoy the latest exhibitions ~ €¥Plude veal Wizl
imprgssing the art world, Jawaher ﬂﬂﬁlluﬂﬁmﬁ
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ALL THE EASE OF MODERN LIVING

Jawaher Saadiyat's prime location on Saadiyat gives you great access to all
the facilities that make for an amenable family life.

Within your gated community you'll enjoy allocated parking, play areas for the
children, fully equipped gyms, temperature-controlled swimming pools and more.
Plus, you are only a short drive away from Saadiyat's centres of academic
excellence: Redwood Saadiyat Nursery, Cranleigh Abu Dhabi and New York
University Abu Dhabi.
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4 BEDROOM TOWNHOUSE - OPTION A - END UNIT 1

Ground Floor Dimensions (m) (o) wlwldll

Living 5.5x6.1 wglall doyé
Dining 6.0 x 6.4 olshll dopé
Kitchen 3.9x2.8 atholl
Guest Bedroom 4.0 x 4.1 WworAll doyé

Dimensions (m) (o) Wlwludll

L

Family Living 6.0 x 4.0 dl5lell 6o )e ” |]
Master Bedroom 5.8 x5.0 yiwloll ogi Go6)é :
Master En-suite 4.1x2.3 Fiwloll ogd G6)é plon

Bedroom 2 3.9x4.0 fogi Aob)é

Bedroom 3 4.0x 4.1 P rogi Gdé

6209 J5 Lo Wbl WglRii A6
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GROUND FLOOR

FIRST FLOOR

Average Area Schedules

Ground Floor

First Floor
Total Interior
Garage
Covered Deck
Balconies

Total Exterior

Total Built-Up Area

Size estimates may vary for each unit.

Sq. m
&JJo Fio
186

199

385
38
29
10

77

462

Sq. ft
&Jo 29D
2006

2138

4144
406
315
107

828

4972

Plans are not to scale and developer reserves the right to change the floor plans without notice.
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wJoll 6a gl ~U- gi Wit &yl Yglaiqli Mid GROUND FLOOR FIRST FLOOR
4 BEDROOM TOWN HOUSE - OPTIONB - END UNIT 1

Sq. m Sq. ft .
Average Area Schedules . . ulaoll
&JJo Jio &jo @A D
Ground Floor Dimensions (m) (o) wlwldll Ground Floor 186 2005 o) VU Gulall
Living 5.5 x 6.1 uuolall dbyé " .
First Floor 198 2137 JoUl @l
Dining 6.0 x 6.4 olshll dopé
Kitchen 3.9x2.8 Sy | Total Interior 385 4142 Al daluugll u_]l_ogl
Guest Bedroom 4.0x 4.1 WworAll Aoyé Garage 40 431 Ulyoll
Covered Deck 29 315 ool ala il
Dimensions (m) (o) wlwldll Balconies 10 107 S rymii]|
Family Livin 6.0 x 4.0 Al5l=dl Go e
y 9 < Total Exterior 79 853 dn)all daluwoll pJlon)
Master Bedroom 5.8x5.0 yiwloll gl Gobé
. Atitol] daluuoll HJlon]
Master Ensuite 4.1x2.3 Jiwloll o 664¢ oloa Total Built-Up Area 464 4994 "
Bedroom 2 3.9x4.0 ogi dojcé L
FEmomwesm
Bedroom 3 4.0x 4.1 P rogi Goé
6399 JA L0 WLLSIICgLYTi A6 Size estimates may vary for each unit.

JA il Ggolwyoa o oy ingalljghollgutiainA o)l ple o wplysl 16 0@ 1lniy Plans are not to scale and developer reserves the right to change the floor plans without notice.




CL.LJlJJl 6agll-i- (0QJ W) C 6_lj| wralaql Mo GROUND FLOOR FIRST FLOOR
4 BEDROOM TOWNHOUSE - OPTION A - END UNIT 2

Sg. m Sq. ft .
Average Area Schedules . .. BLoll
&JJo o &jo @ad Y
Ground Floor Dimensions (m) (o) wlwldll S Ground Floor 186 2006 oAU Gl
Living 5.5 x 6.1 uwglall &6)2 _! - First Floor 199 2138 JoUl Gulnll
Dining 6.0 x 6.4 olshll aopé B
e 2 Total Interior 385 4144 Al da gl v Jlon]
Kitchen 3.9x2.8 & holl . .
Guest Bedroom 4.0x 4.1 WwWorAll Go)é I_' Garage 38 406 Wlpoll
| Il Covered Deck 29 315 ool Aol
Floor 1 Dimensions (m) (o) Wlwldll 1T 1
J|||,|| |,,. Balconies 10 107 Lo il
Family Living 6.0 x 4.0 d_lilell 66 e } HHEH LY
. — - . o
Master Bedroom 5.8x5.0 Fiwloll g doyé F [ fotal Exterior 828 S 6 fatio=l
Master En-suite 4.1x2.3 fiwloll oo d61¢ olon G " Total Built-Up Area 462 4972 Atitoll Aa ol oS oo
: el
Bedroom 2 3.9 x 4.0 [ ogi 66)¢ E
LR s O]
Bedroom 3 4.0x 4.1 P roqi do)é FEE——
2
|
I "
g
3
6399 JA L0 WLLSIICgLYTi A6 Size estimates may vary for each unit.

JA il Ggolwyoa o oy ingalljghollgutiainA o)l ple o wplysl 16 0@ 1lniy Plans are not to scale and developer reserves the right to change the floor plans without notice.




CLJJLlJl oangll -U- g W) E\_ljl walaql Mo GROUND FLOOR FIRST FLOOR
4 BEDROOM TOWN HOUSE - OPTION B - END UNIT 2

Sq. m Sq. ft .
Average Area Schedules .. . LA oJl
&JJo o &jo S Y
Ground Floor Dimensions (m) (o) Wlwldll Ground Floor 186 2005 oV gl
Livi 5.5 x 6.1 Ao )¢ 5
iving X uve-lall do,c First Floor 198 2137 JoUl @l
Dining 6.0x 6.4 olsll do)c
Kitehen 2928 v I Total Interior 385 4142 d_Alall dalunoll pJloal
Guest Bedroom 4.0x 4.1 Wo Al doyé Garage 40 431 Wioll
Covered Deck 29 315 ool Aa i
Dimensions (m) (o) WlwlLdl Balconies 10 107 Lol
Family Living 6.0 x 4.0 A=)l doyé . . L s
Total Exterior 79 853 A1) aJl Ao luwoll pJlon]
Master Bedroom 5.8x5.0 yiwloll gl Gob)é
Master En-suite 4.1x2.3 Fiwloll o @b ploa Total Built-Up Area 464 4994 o)l Ao Lol o o]
Bedroom 2 3.9x4.0 fogi Ao)é
Bedroom 3 4.0x 4.1 P roqi do)é

6399 JA L0 WLLSIICgLYTi A6 Size estimates may vary for each unit.
JA il Ggolwyea o oy i@ alljghollguatiainA o)l pde o wplysl 16 oG 1niyV Plans are not to scale and developer reserves the right to change the floor plans without notice.
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4 BEDROOM TOWNHOUSE - OPTION A- MIDDLE UNIT

Sq. m Sq. ft .
Average Area Schedules . . L oll
&Jo o &jo @A Y
Ground Floor Dimensions (m) (o) wlwldll
- - R ———————— Ground Floor 186 2006 oV Galall
Living 5.5x 6.1 wwolall 6.6y l! " '
Dining 6.0 x 6.4 plsehll d6é H First Floor 199 2138 JoVl @gulall
Kitchen 3.9x 2.8 aholl o J e
: = Total Interior 385 4144 Al dalugll yJlon]
Guest Bedroom 4.0x 4.1 WworAll doyé J .
_i Garage 38 406 wiproll
Dimensions (m) (o) wlwlLall '[!|||II ||'! Covered Deck 29 1 Vol daul
Family Living 6.0 x 4.0 dl5lell do6é rp L1 Balconies 10 107 W6 il
Master Bedroom 5.8x5.0 Liwloll pgi d6)é | Total Exterior 77 828 Ayl da luugll b Jlon]
. . e [ =Lk >
Master En-suite 4.1x 2.3 FiwloJl g Gojé¢ plon = PR -
: ; Total Built-Up Area 462 4972 Lol s buwoll o Jlon]
Bedroom 2 3.9x4.0 f g Ao)c
Bedroom 3 4.0x 4.1 P rogi Go)é
——
_
6399 JA L0 WLLSIICgLYTi A6 Size estimates may vary for each unit.

JA il Ggolwyoa o oy ingalljghollgutiainA o)l ple o wplysl 16 0@ 1lniy Plans are not to scale and developer reserves the right to change the floor plans without notice.




vlbwagll oaagll ~u- gl W 6_Jj| wralauql Mo GROUND FLOOR FIRST FLOOR
4 BEDROOM TOWN HOUSE - OPTION B- MIDDLE UNIT

Sq. m Sq. ft .
Average Area Schedules .. . A ol
&JJo Fio &jo D Y
Ground Floor Dimensions (m) (o) wlwldll Ground Floor 186 2005 > VI Gulall
Livin 5.5x6.1 Ao )¢
9 x Wuglall dd,e First Floor 198 2137 Joll gulall
Dining 6.0 x 6.4 olshll dopé
Kitchen 3.9x2.8 aholl Total Interior 385 4142 d_ulAla)l da oJl pJlon]
Guest Bedroom 4.0x 4.1 WaorAll 6.6)é Garage 40 431 wlpoll
Covered Deck 29 315 ool ada i
Floor 1 Dimensions (m) (o) Wlwludll Bal 10 107 ,
alconies W Lo il
Family Living 6.0 x 4.0 dl5lell do6)é
Total Exterior 79 853 dnjlall daluuodl uJloa]
Master Bedroom 5.8x5.0 yiwlo)l g doe :
Master En-suite 4.1x2.3 yiwlol oo Go)é oloa Total Built-Up Area 464 4994 Hioll 42 Hodlonl
Bedroom 2 3.9x4.0 fogi Aoyé
Bedroom 3 4.0x 4.1 P rogi Goyé

6209 J5 Lo Wbl WglRii A6
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Size estimates may vary for each unit.

Plans are not to scale and developer reserves the right to change the floor plans without notice.
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| - oqJ W)L &le Mo GROUND FLOOR FIRST FLOOR ROOF
4 BEDROOMVILLA - OPTION A

Ground Floor Dimensions (m) (o) Wlwldll Roof Terrace 57 616 Aol ywls
Formal Living 9.7 x 5.4 wolall doyé
Dining 5.5x 5.0 olehll do6é Average Area Sq. m Sq. ft ol
. . Schedules &JJo Lio &Jjo maAD =
Show Kitchen 5.5x 3.0 =l aauho ) ’
Service Kitchen 3.2x2.6 doaall Ao Ground Floor 237 2767 w2l
Guest Bedroom 4.0 x 4.0 WoLAll d6c First Floor 244 2626 Joll gulnll
Roof Amenities 32 347 woll G olio
Floor 1 Dimensions (m) (o) wlwldll Total Interior 533 5740 daluuoll pJlon]
. - .. .. A_lAaladl
Family Living 4.7 x 5.4 alilell Aoy
B = Garage 39 422 Ulpoll
Master Bedroom 6.3 x5.6 Fiwloll ol Abé | e —
| * - - .
Master En-suite 4.2 x2.6 riwlol rogd Go6)é olon k i Covered Deck 40 427 vszoll an ]
——
- ——
Bedroom 1 4.0x 4.0 | ogi o)é Balconies 24 260 Lo i)l
Bedroom 2 4.0x5.0 ogi docé Total Exterior 103 1109 daluoll pJlon]

Ayitol |

- e .
otal Built-Up — A da ol pJloal
Area Ad_yitoJ|

L =ve | S
-

—

6399 JA L0 WLLSIICgLYTi A6 Size estimates may vary for each unit.
JA il Ggolwyoa o oy ingalljghollgutiainA o)l ple o wplysl 16 0@ 1lniy Plans are not to scale and developer reserves the right to change the floor plans without notice.




U - ogiwye &yl 1o GROUND FLOOR FIRST FLOOR ROOF
4 BEDROOMVILLA -OPTIONB

Ground Floor Dimensions (m) (o) wlwldll

Roof Terrace 44 476 Al ywlys

Formal Living 9.7 x 5.4 g lall doye
Dining 5.5 x 5.0 olehll @6y
- . Average Area Sq. m Sq. ft Aol
Show Kitchen 5.5x 3.0 war=ll Qaho Schedules &dJo Fio &jo D v
Service Kitchen 3.2x2.6 doaAJl ¢
dtho Ground Floor 256 2754 AUl Gulall
Guest Bedroom 4.0x 4.0 WAl doyé "
F : First Floor 243 2618 Joll gulaJl
T Roof Amenities 32 345 Wol Gl
Floor 1 Dimensions (m) (o) wlwldll Ei pleol
1 da Lol |
Family Living 4.7 x5.4 alile)l Goc Total Interior 531 5717 \}JLT?”
Master Bedroom 6.3 x5.6 yiwloll g d6)é G 20 430 " Tl
arage w
Master En-suite 4.2 x2.6 yiwloll oqd Go6)é mlon
Bedroom 1 4.0x 4.0 | ogi Go)é Covered Deck e >26 S —
Bedroom 2 4.0x5.0 fogi Ao)c Balconies 66 714 Lo il
Total Exterior 155 1671 4abisoll olool

Atito] |
Total Built-Up 686 2388 aa Lol pJlon]
Area A_titol |

6399 JA L0 WLLSIICgLYTi A6 Size estimates may vary for each unit.
JA il Ggolwyoa o oy ingalljghollgutiainA o)l ple o wplysl 16 0@ 1lniy Plans are not to scale and developer reserves the right to change the floor plans without notice.
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| - Mgt W) e Yyuon U—LO GROUND FLOOR FIRST FLOOR ROOF
5 BEDROOMVILLA - OPTION A

Sq. m Sq. ft :
Roof " . waql
Ground Floor Dimensions (m) (o) wlwldll c-bo ) &Jjo P05
: Roof Terrace 88 947 fala) | |
Formal Living 6.6 x 5.5 duieoll 46¢ _—
Formal Dining 5.0x 5.5 plehll d6)¢
" A . . Average Area Sq. m Sq. ft
Family Dinin 5.6 x4.7 aljl=)l pl=hll Ao _
y g 1 ) Jr3 Schedules &ulo Lio &jo D Lol
Show Kitchen 5.6 x 3.0 - 1 ¢ .
VA=l o Ground Floor 363 3905 o) Gulall
Service Kitchen 3.0x4.1 doaall aAtho "
Guest Bedroom 4.0 x 4.1 WorAll do)é First Floor 330 3608 Jorhe el
Majlis 5.0x6.2 ool Roof Amenities 27 291 wo Pl @ollo
. . - - =="== Total Interior 725 7802 “ l__k"}_“'og"l
Floor 1 Dimensions (m) () Wlwlall == == aalall
Family Living 5.0x 5.5 d L5l do e = - Garage 57 609 Wlpoll
L ) - "
Master Bedroom 6.4x7.7 Fiwlodl mgi Ao)c - ﬂm Covered Deck 57 617 ool an |
Master En-suite 5.0x 3.0 Fwloll ogi Cl_oj_c Lo ‘u EEEITTETTIE
" i Balconies 31 336 Lo il
Bedroom 1 5.6 x 4.1 [ fogd 6 b)é e g
- . da luioll uJlon)
Bedroom 2 5.0x 4.0 r i G0 e I Total Exterior 145 1562 S
oo a6y y Atitol |
Bedroom 3 4.0x 4.0 P oqi Ao)c = Total Built-Up ) e da ol pJlon]
Area d_uitoJ |

6399 JA L0 WLLSIICgLYTi A6 Size estimates may vary for each unit.
JA il Ggolwyoa o oy ingalljghollgutiainA o)l ple o wplysl 16 0@ 1lniy Plans are not to scale and developer reserves the right to change the floor plans without notice.
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5 BEDROOMVILLA - OPTIONB

Ground Floor

Formal Living
Formal Dining
Family Dining
Show Kitchen
Service Kitchen

Guest Bedroom

Majlis

Floor 1
Family Living
Master Bedroom
Master En-suite
Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2

Bedroom 3

Dimensions (m) (o) wlwldll

6.4 x 5.5 duinsoll 4oy
5.2x5.5 polhll do)é
5.6 x 4.7 dlile)l plslall d6)é
5.6 x 3.0 wa=Jl qauho
3.0x 4.1 doaall &Aukho
4.0x 4.1 Wo LAl doc
5.0 x 6.2 Lol

Dimensions (m) (o) Wlwudll

5.1x5.5 L5l doyé
6.4x7.7 Fiwloll ogd doyé
5.0x 3.0 Jyiwloll ool Go)é mloa
5.6 x 4.0 | ooi db)é
5.0x 4.0 fogi Goyé
4.0x 4.0 P rogi dojeé

6209 J5 Lo Wbl WglRii A6

GROUND FLOOR

JAjl@olwyga o lapri<ingalljgheollguta inA o)l ble o wplyuled o g thiyy

FIRST FLOOR

ROOF

Roof Terrace

Average Area
Schedules

Ground Floor

First Floor

Roof Amenities

Total Interior

Garage

Covered Deck

Balconies

Total Exterior

Total Built-Up
Area

L

Size estimates may vary for each unit.
Plans are not to scale and developer reserves the right to change the floor plans without notice.

78 837
Sq. m Sq. ft
&0 Jio &4jo D
363 3904
334 3600
26 277
723 7780
57 610
69 740
68 730
193 2079
916 9860

Qa )| yul
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| - mgiw)c Cw Mo GROUND FLOOR FIRST FLOOR ROOF
6 BEDROOMVILLA - OPTION A

Ground Floor Dimensions (m) (o) wlwldll
. Roof Terrace 86 923 Ao ywl s
Formal Living 9.4 x 6.0 duiieoll d6é
Formal Dining 4.8 x 8.3 plhll doé
. L . . Average Area Sq. m Sq. ft .
Family Dining 6.0x 5.2 alilell mlehll Ao)c Schedgules 6—'1—: - £\Jj.:roa_5 ulaoll
Show Kitchen 6.0 x 3.2 VA=l adho Ground Floor 464 4991 ool @alall
Service Kitchen 5.1x 3.6 doaAll Qo
First Floor 454 4886 Ul @
Guest Bedroom 4.0x 4.0 WouuAll doyé I Jout et
Majlis 7.2x5.0 ool Roof Amenities 33 354 woll G olio
Aa Lol |
) Total Interior 950 10231 wloal
Floor 1 Dimensions (m) (o) Wlwldll A Aala]l
Family Living 6.2 x 6.7 dlile)l d6)¢é Garage 82 879 Ulpoll
Master Bedroom 5.4x6.1 yiwloll ol Ao é Covered Deck 93 996 o]l ada i
Master Living 3.3x6.1 s Pl daineell 66 )6 Balconies . 823 o Ll
Master En-suite 5.3x3.0 Fiwlol ogi Go6)é mlon . | ool
ada Lol
. . Total Exterior 251 2699 wloal
Master Bedroom 2 5.2x5.6 Myiwlell pgd Go)c A_iig) |
Bedroom 3 4.8 x4.2 P ogi do)é Total Built-Up e SR daluoll pJlon]
Area A_yitol |
Bedroom 4 4.5x 4.5 € g Aoyc
Bedroom 5 4.5 x6.0 0 oqi Go6)c

6399 JA L0 WLLSIICgLYTi A6 Size estimates may vary for each unit.
JA il Ggolwyoa o oy ingalljghollgutiainA o)l ple o wplysl 16 0@ 1lniy Plans are not to scale and developer reserves the right to change the floor plans without notice.




U-mogJwyc O Mio GROUND FLOOR FIRST FLOOR ROOF
6 BEDROOMVILLA - OPTIONB

Ground Floor Dimensions (m) (o) Ulwludll
Formal Living 9.4 x6.0 duilieoll do6)é Roof Terrace 65 669 Al yul
Formal Dining 4.8 x 8.3 plshll doé ] ! 3
Family Dining 6.0x 5.4 dl5le)l plehll dopc I ' 3 - L = : - ||||||||I ||||||| || | ||I| pogs e Sq. m Sf:lf: ulaoll
Show Kitchen 6.0 x 3.3 UwaL=Jl auho I I schedules &-)o Jio &dJ)o
Service Kitchen 5.1x3.6 doaall ko Ground Floor 464 4997 L")_D'JSJI GulaJl
Guest Bedroom 4.0x 4.0 WaorAll do)é First Floor 453 4874 Jo Ul @lnll
Majlis 7.2x5.0 |
! e Roof Amenities 555) 354 wopl Gol1o

Floor 1 Dimensions (m) (o) wlwldll Total Interior 950 10226 mwlu_]ml
Family Living 6.1x6.7 aljlell doyé CL.I,Jﬂ.llJl
Master Bedroom 5.4x6.1 Fiwloll ol Aoé Gerese * oo e
Master Living 3.2x6.1 s 1 dinsoll 862 Covered Deck 109 1re w-hsoll el
Master En-suite 5.3 x3.0 yiwloJl ogd Go6)é mlon Balconies 126 1353 o il
Master Bedroom 2 5.2x5.6 Myiwloll ool Goé Total Exterior 318 3424 4 Luuoll vJlon]
Bedroom 3 4.2 x4.2 P oqi Ao)c Atiiol |
Bedroom 4 4.5x 4.5 € rogi 68 Z‘;::' Built-Up 1268 13649 QDLUJ-OHL;—J_LLL:S:
Bedroom 5 4.5x6.0 0 g G0}

6399 JA L0 WLLSIICgLYTi A6 Size estimates may vary for each unit.
JA il Ggolwyoa o oy ingalljghollgutiainA o)l ple o wplysl 16 0@ 1lniy Plans are not to scale and developer reserves the right to change the floor plans without notice.




24/7 Sales Contact No.
+971 4 248 3445

For More Details Visit

http://jawaher-saadiyat.goldpillars.ae




